| kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 2
27.2.10 - 10:10

Z/W, 4 x 50m Mesovito/Medley

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
Mladji Pioniri

1. mladiji pioniri
STANIC, Emilija
DRAGOVIC, Masa

2. mladji pioniri
STOJADINOVIC, Jelena
DJURICIC, Milica

3. mladiji pioniri
PANDUROQV, Jovana
VELICKOV, Kristina

4. mladji pioniri
JEFTIC, Zorana
BUHMILER, Andrea

5. mladji pioniri
MARKOQV, Marijana
KARA, Reka

6. mladiji pioniri
PERIC, Natasa

ZIMA, Kristina
Pioniri
1. pioniri
ILIC, Milica
ARSENIJEVIC, Tina
2. pioniri
COSIC, Divna

VELICKOV, Irina

3. pioniri
JOVANCEVIC, Bojana
PROTIC, Marija

4. pioniri
DRAKULIC, Kristina
DRAKULIC, Natasa

5. pioniri
KEZIC, Tatjana
MIHAJLOVIC, Selena

6. pionrska
VUCENOVIC, Sonja
HARI, Tina

7. pioniri

BERBEROVIC, SARA
STOJANOVIC, TIJANA
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Dinamo
CREVAR, Aleksandra
PRASKALO, Natasa

Novi Sad
BOZIC, Isidora
KRKLJUS, Nadja

Proleter
SUPIC, Tamara
TEL, Wilhelmina

Vojvodina
SEVIC, Anja
JOVANOVIC, Jelena

Becej
PANDUROVIC, Selena
TANURDZIC, Zorana

PNS-Proakva

VRACAR, Masa
MARKOVIC, Savina

Vojvodina
NENEZIC, Sara
VUJACIC, Ivana

Proleter
NEDIMOVIC, Dragana
DJORDJEVIC, Andjela

Novi Sad

DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina
KESIC, Sonja

Kkinda
RADUJKO, Aleksandra
UROSEV, Vanja

Dinamo
DAVIDOVIC, Aleksandra
PEKOQVIC, Bojana

Polet
GAZDIC, Milka
KLJAJEVIC, Natasa

Vrbas

COLAKOVIC, IVONA
SKOPIC, DRAGANA
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Time

2:26.00

2:32.04

2:41.28

2:48.48

2:57.84

3:07.32

2:14.62

2:16.42

2:23.20

2:24.36

2:24.76

2:30.95

2:38.72

Pts

421

373

312

274

233

199

537

516

446
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381

328
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| kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 2, Z/W, 4 x 50m Mesovito/Medley

Kadeti

1. kadeti Vojvodina 2:11.83 572
PLACKQV, Beti 95 KOVACEVIC, Teodora 95
BANJANIN, Natasa 94 VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95

2. kadeti Proleter 2:18.20 496
PANDUROV, Nina 95 JEFTIC, Marina 95
KRALUS, Danijela 95 BOJANIC, Kristina 94

3. kadeti Kkinda 2:26.67 415
PERISIC, Dragana 95 MARCIKIN, Jelena 95
MARKOV, Tamara 94 TOSEVSKI, Nela 95

4. kadeti Novi Sad 2:44.70 293
BUDJAN, Masa 95 JEVIC, Nikolina 94
VUJATOV, Dejana 94 GAJIC, Milica 94

Open

1. apsolutna Vojvodina 2:07.45 633
IVANCEVIC, Milica 94 CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96
CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 MARJANOVIC, Jovanka 91

2. apsolutna Kkinda 2:15.06 532
TINTAR, Tijana 91 TELECKI, Marija 93
TELECKI, Tanja 91 SENJI, Monika 91

3. apsolutna Novi Sad 2:19.17 486
VARGA, Monika 90 POZAREYV, Andjela 20
CRVENKO, Ivana 84 MAKSIMOVIC, Olivera 85
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